
Kentucky Home Trust uilding, 4so South Thir Street, J--.ouisvik Kentucky 
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MARY M EMBRY 

Ms. Beth O'Donnell, Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
P.O. Box 615 
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602 

September 14,2004 

Re: Bullock Pen Water District, Case No. 2004-00339 

Dear Ms. O'Donnell: 

In accordance with the deficiency letter of the Public Service Cornmission in the above Case, 
dated September 7,2004, we hereby submit the following response: 

Section 1 1 (2)(c) Detailed estimates by USOA account number. 

USOA account number 
33 1 
334 
335 
60 1 
63 1 
633 

Cost estimate 
$226,888 

25,530 
28,000 

670 
44,032 
17,07 1 

If you need any additional infoixiation, please let us know. 

Sincerely, 

Rubin & Hays 

W : j l m  
Enclosures 




